
FACULTY BULLETIN

VCL. XXVIII July 11, 1951 No. 2 

FINISHING UP THE FIRST TERM

I. You have received the grade sheets for the first term and also 
the instruction sheet telling a bout the grades. These a re to reach 
your Dean by 9:00 A.M. Londay, July 16, and the Dean will send them to 
the IBM Office by 10:00 A. M. that same day . Your careful attention to 
details will be appreciated and will facilitate handling. 

2. Kindly post you grades near y our office for t ne informatio. of 
your students. No grades are to be mailed out from the Registrar's 
Office until the close of the seco .d term. 

· .• . registration Instructions have been sent to eacn departm ent, but 
to rake sure a copy is in the hands of each teacher you will find an
other co py herewith. Kindly read the entire list of instructions care
fully. We will appreciate your coopcr . tion in making the day this co.
ing M onday . a great success. 

2. The opening of the second term carrie s nore problems than the 
face of the situation would suggest. An attempthas been made to cov
er every item in the Instruction Sheet. we'll see you Monday. 

APPROVED ABSiNCES 

S. · Hutton 
Registrar 

The following students participated in a Geography Field Trip on Ju
ly 3, 1951, which necessitated their absence from all classes from 
seven until eleven A.M.. It will be appreciated if these students ay 
be oermitted to make up the work which they have missed. 

Baker, -{ichard 
Boldrick, Neill 
Deaton, Judith 
Dornberger, George 
Dunsworth, Paula 
Ellis, Henry 
Foote, Adrienne 
Garrison, Jacqueline
Grissom, Weldon
Harris, WillieCicero 
Harvison, Barbara 
McKenna, John G. 

Mayfield, Robert C. 
M idge t t , Mary M.

Morgan, Gene Ma son 
I.osley, Marilyn
Murphy, Beth 
I ear son, Je th 
Porter, Robert W. 
Russell, MMary Lou 
Scott, Harold
Van liorn, Gerald. A. 
'.'atson, Patricia
Crane, Larry 

eLozier, Robert
Greenleaf, Harold 
Ingle, Sherman
Jamison, illy 
Ma son, Adele
1c Glinchey, Alex 
Pressley, Baron Kelly 
Sousae, Dale
Strange, targaret E.
Tiner, Marshall H. 
Wood, Bet tye 
Wurt z, o hn

Mart ine Emert
Dept. of Geography 



152.133 
B539c 

151.2 
C881e 

813 
C28yd 

398 
D283g 

921 
D814dr 

131.34 
F896d 

131.34 
1882c 

395 
R272p 

220.3 
R393t 

137 
H532p 

s 
811 
R762c 

016.052 
St49b 

NEW BOOKS IN THE LIBRARY
July 3, 1951 

Birren, Faber, 1900-
Color psychology and color therapy; a factual study of the influence 
of color on human life. New York, McGraw-Hill, 1950 

Cronbach, Lee Joseph, 1916-
tssentials of psychological testing. New York, Harper, 1949 

Daiches, David, 1912-
Willa Cather, a critical ir.troduction. Ithaca, Cornell Univ., 1951 

Davidson, Levette Jay, 1894-
A guide to American folklore. University of Denver Press, 1951 

Dreiser, Helen (Patges) 
My life with Dreiser. Cleveland, World Pub. Co., 1951 

Freud, Sigmund, 1856-1939 
Dictionary of psychoanalysis. New York, Philosophical Library, 1950 

Lorand, Sandor, 1892-
Clinical studies in psychoanalysis, I,ew York, International Univ. 
Press, 1951 

Randolph, Vance, 1892-
We always lie to strangers. New York, Columbia University Press, 1951 

Reid, Lillian N 
Personality and etiquette. Boston, Heath, 1950 

Richardson, Alan, 1905-
A theological word book of the Bible. London, SCM Press, 1950 

Roback, Abraham Aaron, 1890-
Personality in theory and practice. Cambridge, Mass.,Sci-art, 1950 

Rouse, Ruth, of Texas 
Cadenzas. (Poems) Dallas, Kaleidograph Press, 1950 

Stewart, Powell 
British newspapers and periodicals, 1632-1800. Univ. of Texas, 1950 

920 Warfel, Barry Redcay 
W23a American novelists of today. New York, American Book Co., 1951 

326.366 
W693c 

Wilson, H. Hubert 
Congress; corruption and compromise. New York, Rinehart, 1951 



822 
H519yb 

822.33 
C85s 

NEW BOOKSIN THE LIBRARY
July 10, 1951 

Boas, Frederick Samuel, 1862-
Thomas Heywood. London, ,lilliams & l,orgate, 1950 

Crane, Milton, 1917-
Shakespeare's prose. Chicago, University of Chicago Press, 1951 

327.73098 De Conde, Alexander
D358h Herbert 1oover's Latin- merican policy. Stanford, Stanford Univ. 

813 
J233ydu 

921 
Ed92k 

818 
F576c 

822 
M34t 

616.8 
R631c 

320.1 
Sa59d 

921 
G354w 

333.72 
W58a 

814 
W692c 

810.4 
Z11L

Press 1951 

Dupee, Frederick Wilcox, 1904-
Henry James. New York, Sloane, 1951 

Edward VIII, King of Great Britain, 1894-
A kir1g' s story; the memoirs of the Duke of lindsor. l ew York, 
Putnam, 1951. 

Fitzgerald, Francis Scott Key, 1896-1940 
The crack-up.. N ew York, J. Laughlin, 1945. 

Marlowe, Christopher, 1564-1593. 
The tragical history of the life and death of Doctor Faustus. 
Ox.ford, Clarendon Press, 1950 

Rogers, Carl Ransom, 1902-
Client-centered therapy, its current practice, implications, and 
theory. Boston, Houghton Mifflin, 1951 

Santayana, George, 1863-
Dominations and powers; reflections on liberty, society, and 
governrnent. New York, Scribner, 195l. 

Wheeler, Lynde Phelps
Josiah Willard Gibbs, the history of a great mind. New Haven, 
Yale University Press, 1951. 

Whitaker, Joe Russell, 1900-
American resources, their management and conservation. NewYork 
Harcourt, Brace, 1951 

Wilson, &imund, 1895-
Classics and commercials; a literary chronicle of the forties. 
New York, Farrar, Straus, 1950 

Zabel, Morton Dauwen, 1901-
Literary opinion in America. New York, Harper, 1951 


