FINISHING UP THE FIRST TERM

- I. You have received the grade sheets for the first term and also the instruction sheet telling about the grades. These are to reach your Dean by 9:00 A.M. Monday, July 16, and the Dean will send them to the IBM Office by 10:00 A.M. that same day. Your careful attention to details will be appreciated and will facilitate handling.
- 2. Kindly post you grades near your office for the information of your students. No grades are to be mailed out from the Registrar's Office until the close of the second term.

BEGINNING THE SECOND TERM

- . Registration Instructions have been sent to each department, but to rake sure a copy is in the hands of each teacher you will find another copy herewith. Kindly read the entire list of instructions carefully. We will appreciate your cooperation in making the day this coming Monday a great success.
- 2. The opening of the second term carries more problems than the face of the situation would suggest. An attempt has been made to cover every item in the Instruction Sheet. We'll see you Monday.

S. W. Hutton Registrar

APPROVED ABSENCES

The following students participated in a Geography Field Trip on July 3, 1951, which necessitated their absence from all classes from seven until eleven A.M. It will be appreciated if these students may be permitted to make up the work which they have missed.

Baker, Richard Boldrick, Neill Deaton, Judith Dornberger, George Dunsworth, Paula Ellis, Henry Pearson, Beth McGlinchey, Alex Foote, Adrienne Porter, Robert W. Pressley, Baron Kelly Garrison, Jacqueline Russell, Mary Lou Sousae, Dale Grissom, Weldon Scott, Harold Harris, Willie Cicero Van Horn, Gerald A. Harvison, Barbara Watson, Patricia McKenna, John G.

Mayfield, Robert C. DeLozier, Robert Midgett, Mary M. Morgan, Gene Mason Mosley, Marilyn Murphy, Beth Crane, Larry

Greenleaf, Harold Ingle, Sherman Jamison, Billy Mason, Adele Strange, Margaret E. Tiner, Marshall H. Wood, Bettye Wurtz, John

Martine Emert Dept. of Geography

152.133 B539c	Birren, Faber, 1900- Color psychology and color therapy; a factual study of the influence of color on human life. New York, McGraw-Hill, 1950
151.2 C881e	Cronbach, Lee Joseph, 1916- Essentials of psychological testing. New York, Harper, 1949
813 C28yd	Daiches, David, 1912- Willa Cather, a critical introduction. Ithaca, Cornell Univ., 1951
398 D283g	Davidson, Levette Jay, 1894- A guide to American folklore. University of Denver Press, 1951
921 D814dr	Dreiser, Helen (Patges) My life with Dreiser. Cleveland, World Pub. Co., 1951
131.34 F896d	Freud, Sigmund, 1856-1939 Dictionary of psychoanalysis. New York, Philosophical Library, 1950
131.34 L882c	Lorand, Sandor, 1892- Clinical studies in psychoanalysis, New York, International Univ. Press, 1951
S 817.08 R159w	Mandolph, Vance, 1892- We always lie to strangers. New York, Columbia University Press, 1951
395 R272p	Reid, Lillian N Personality and etiquette. Boston, Heath, 1950
220.3 R393t	Richardson, Alan, 1905- A theological word book of the Bible. London, SCM Press, 1950
137 H532p	Roback, Abraham Aaron, 1890- Personality in theory and practice. Cambridge, Mass., Sci-art, 1950
S 811 R762c	Rouse, Ruth, of Texas Cadenzas. (Poems) Dallas, Kaleidograph Press, 1950
016.052 St49b	Stewart, Powell British newspapers and periodicals, 1632-1800. Univ. of Texas, 1950
920 W23a	Warfel, Harry Redcay American novelists of today. New York, American Book Co., 1951
326.366 W693c	Wilson, H. Hubert Congress; corruption and compromise. New York, Rinehart, 1951

822 H519yb	Boas, Frederick Samuel, 1862- Thomas Heywood. London, Williams & Norgate, 1950
822.33 C85s	Crane, Milton, 1917- Shakespeare's prose. Chicago, University of Chicago Press, 1951
327.73098 D358h	De Conde, Alexander Herbert Hoover's Latin-American policy. Stanford, Stanford Univ. Press 1951
813 J233ydu	Dupee, Frederick Wilcox, 1904- Henry James. New York, Sloane, 1951
921 Ed92k	Edward VIII, King of Great Britain, 1894- A king's story; the memoirs of the Duke of Windsor. New York, Putnam, 1951.
818 F576c	Fitzgerald, Francis Scott Key, 1896-1940 The crack-up New York, J. Laughlin, 1945.
822 M34t	Marlowe, Christopher, 1564-1593. The tragical history of the life and death of Doctor Faustus. Oxford, Clarendon Press, 1950
616.8 R631c	Rogers, Carl Ransom, 1902- Client-centered therapy, its current practice, implications, and theory. Boston, Houghton Mifflin, 1951
320.1 Sa59d	Santayana, George, 1863- Dominations and powers; reflections on liberty, society, and government. New York, Scribner, 1951.
921 G354w	Wheeler, Lynde Phelps Josiah Willard Gibbs, the history of a great mind. New Haven, Yale University Press, 1951.
333.72 W58a	Whitaker, Jos Russell, 1900- American resources, their management and conservation. New York Harcourt, Brace, 1951
814 W692c	Wilson, Edmund, 1895- Classics and commercials; a literary chronicle of the forties. New York, Farrar, Straus, 1950
810.4 Z11L	Zabel, Morton Dauwen, 1901- Literary opinion in America. New York, Harper, 1951